
DALKEY  - 
BRIDES GLEN  

Route 111

Valid from 21st October 2018

Brides Glen Luas
Cherrywood Bus Pk
Valley Drive
Wyattville Road
St Columcille's Hosp
St Columcille's Hosp
Cherrywood Road
Loughlinstown Drive
Loughlinstown Park
Loughlinstown Drive
Ashlawn
Ballybrack SC
Kilbogget Park
Auburn Drive
Church Road
Churchview Road
Killiney SC
Drumkeen Manor
Pearse Villas
Pearse Street
Sallynoggin College
Sallynoggin
Pearse Park
Honey Park
Sarsfield Street
St Kevin's Villas
Park Pointe SC
Mounttown Road Lower
York Road
Knapton Court
Vesey Place
Crofton Road
Crofton  Avenue
Dun Laoghaire Stn
Dun Laoghaire Stn
Dun Laoghaire SC
George's St Upper
Sandycove Station
St Joseph's Church
Glasthule
Sandycove Road
Elton Park
Bre�ni Road
Ulverton Road
South Winds
Church Road
Dalkey Village

7639
7640
5047
3134
3135
3143
3144
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3227
3228
3229
7472
3230
3232
3233
3234
4462
3235
3236
3237
6103
7554
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2039
2037
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057

STOP NO.
Luas Ghleann Bhríde

Pc Choill na Silíní
Céide an Ghleanna

Bóthar Wyattville
Ospidéal Cholm Cille

Ospidéal Cholm Cille
Br Ghort na Silíní

Céide Bh Uí Lachnáin
Baile Uí Lachnáin

Céide Bh Uí Lachnáin
Plásóg na Fuinseoige

IS an Bhaile Bhric
Pc Chill Bheagóige

Cde Achadh na Gréine
Br an Teampaill

Br Rc an Teampaill
IS Chill Iníon Léinin

Mainéar Dhroim Caoin
Blt an Phiarsaigh

Sráid an Phiarsaigh
Coláiste an Naigín

An Naigín
Páirc an Phiarsaigh

Páirc na Meala
Sd an tSáirséalaigh
Bailtíní Chaoimhín

IS Park Pointe
Br Bhaile an Chnoic

Bóthar Eabhrac
Cúirt Knapton

Plás Vesey
Bóthar Crofton
Ascaill Crofton

Stn Dhún Laoghaire
Stn Dhún Laoghaire

IS Dhún Laoghaire
Sráid Sheoirse Uacht

Stáisiún Traenach
Séipéal N Iósaf

Glas Tuathail
Br Chuas an Ghainimh

Páirc Elton
Bóthar Bhréifne
Bóthar Ulverton

Gaoithe Theas
Bóthar an Teampaill

Deilginis

Brides Glen › 
Dalkey         

ROUTE

111

Ireland

Timetable for stops 
in bold overleaf

Hyde Road
Church Road
The Paddocks
Our Lady's Manor
Bre	ni Road
Sandycove Road
Brudett Avenue
Glasthule
St Joseph's Church
Sandycove Station
George's St Upper
Corrig Avenue
Dun Laoghaire SC
Dun Laoghaire Stn
Smith's Villas
Vesey Place
Knapton Court
Tivoli Terrace Sth
Mounttown Rd Lower
Park Pointe SC
Greythorn Park
Sallynoggin Road
Honey Park
Pearse Close
St Kevin's School
Pearse Street
Sallynoggin College
Pearse Villas
Beechwood Lawn
Granitefield
Killiney SC
Churchview Road
Auburn Drive
Kilbogget Park
Ballybrack SC
Pinewood
Oakton Park
Wyattville Close
Loughlinstown Drive
Loughlinstown Park
Loughlinstown Drive
Wyattville Road
St Columcille's Hosp
St Columcille's Hosp
Cherrywood Road
Valley Drive
Brides Glen Luas

3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
4983
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
7553
6082
3205
3206
3207
3208
3209
3210
4981
3211
3212
3213
3214
3215
3216
3217
3218
3219
3220
3221
3222
3223
3134
3135
3143
3144
5046
7639

STOP NO.
Bóthar an Hídigh

Bóthar an Teampaill
Na Banracha

Mainéar Mhuire
Bóthar Bhréifne

Br Chuas an Ghainimh
Ascaill Burdett

Glas Tuathail
Séipéal N Iósaf

Stáisiún Traenach
Sráid Sheoirse Uacht

Ascaill na Carraige
IS Dhún Laoghaire

Stn Dhún Laoghaire
Bltní Mhic Gabhann

Plás Vesey
Cúirt Knapton

Ardán Tivoli Theas
Br Bhaile an Chnoic

IS Park Pointe
Pc na Sceiche Léithe

Bóthar an Naigín
Páirc na Meala

Clós an Phiarsaigh
Scoil N Caoimhín

Sráid An Phiarsaigh
Coláiste an Naigín
Blt an Phiarsaigh

Plásóg Choill na Feá
Gort an Eibhir

IS Cll Iníon Léinin
Br Rc an Teampaill

Cde Achadh na Gréine
Pc Chill Bheagóige
IS an Bhaile Bhric

Coill na Giúise
Páirc an Dairbhaile

Clós Wyattville
Céide Bh Uí Lachnáin

Baile Uí Lachnáin
Céide Bh Uí Lachnáin

Bóthar Wyattville
Ospidéal Cholm Cille

Ospidéal Cholm Cille
Br Ghort na Silíní

Céide an Ghleanna
Luas Ghleann Bhríde

Dalkey › 
Brides Glen         

ROUTE

111

Ireland

Timetable for stops 
in bold overleaf

National Journey Planner Taxi Driver Check

Real Time Ireland Leap Top Up

Cycle Planner

Fare Information
Adult Leap Cash
Stages 1 – 3 €1.50 €2.10
Stages 4 – 13 €2.15 €2.85
Over 13 stages €2.60 €3.30

Child Leap Cash
School hours (all stages) €0.80 €1.00
Stages 1 – 7 €0.95 €1.20
Over 7 stages €1.05 €1.35

Note: Fares are correct at time of going to print, October 2018.
Free Travel Pass accepted on this Route.
Dublin Bus Rambler as well as Annual and Monthly TaxSaver tickets are 
valid on this Service.
Daily and weekly bus fare capping apply to this service, see leapcard.ie.

 

National Journey Planner App
Download the free TFI National Journey Planner app �for your 
route options.

 

For all up to date travel information:  
www.transportforireland.ie 
www.goaheadireland.ie 
customercomment@goaheadireland.ie 
Go-Ahead Ireland - 1850 80 40 71

 
Get the Apps!



Brides Glen › Ballybrack SC › Dún Laoghaire › Dalkey	 Ghleann Bhríde › IS an Bhaile Bhric › Dhún Laoghaire› Deilginis 	

Dalkey › Dún Laoghaire › Ballybrack SC › Brides Glen	111

111

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary. Route 111 will serve all stops overleaf.
 

There is no service on Christmas Day.

111

Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Hyde Road 3058

n/a

07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:23

Glasthule 3065 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:27

Dún Laoghaire Stn 4983 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:34

Smith's Villas 2042 06:11 06:51 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:37

Ballybrack SC 3217 06:22 07:02 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:04 17:04 18:00 19:00 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:47

St Columcille's Hosp 3143 06:33 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:18 17:18 18:13 19:13 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 23:58

Brides Glen Luas 7639 06:38 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:23 17:23 18:18 19:18 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 24:03

Stop Name Stop No. Monday - Friday
Brides Glen Luas 7639 06:43 07:25 08:25 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:43 21:43 22:33 23:33

St Columcille's Hosp 3143 06:47 07:31 08:31 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:47 21:47 22:37 23:37

Ballybrack SC 3225 06:57 07:44 08:44 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:57 21:57 22:47 23:47

Sallynoggin 4462 07:03 07:52 08:52 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 21:03 22:03 22:53 23:53

Dún Laoghaire Stn 2039 07:11 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:11 22:11 23:01 24:01

Glasthule 3050 07:18 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:18 22:18 23:08 24:08

Dalkey Village 3057 07:23 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:23 22:23 23:13 24:13

Deilginis › Dhún Laoghaire › IS an Bhaile Bhric › Ghleann Bhríde	111

Stop Name Stop No. Saturday
Hyde Road 3058

n/a

07:33 08:33 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:23

Glasthule 3065 07:37 08:37 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:27

Dún Laoghaire Stn 4983 07:44 08:44 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:34

Smith's Villas 2042 06:11 07:11 07:47 08:47 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:37

Ballybrack SC 3217 06:22 07:22 07:57 08:57 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:47

St Columcille's Hosp 3143 06:34 07:34 08:08 09:08 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 23:58

Brides Glen Luas 7639 06:38 07:38 08:13 09:13 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 24:03

Stop Name Stop No. Saturday
Brides Glen Luas 7639 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:33 23:33

St Columcille's Hosp 3143 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:37 23:37

Ballybrack SC 3225 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:47 23:47

Sallynoggin 4462 07:03 08:03 09:03 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 20:03 21:03 22:03 22:53 23:53

Dún Laoghaire Stn 2039 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:01 24:01

Glasthule 3050 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:08 24:08

Dalkey Village 3057 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:13 24:13

Sunday / Public Holidays

n/a
11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29

n/a
11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

n/a 09:49 10:49 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49

09:01 09:51 10:51 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51

09:12 10:02 11:02 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02

 09:23 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13

09:28 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18

Sunday / Public Holidays
09:33 10:33 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33

09:37 10:37 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37

09:47 10:47 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47

09:53 10:53 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53

10:01 11:01 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 24:01

n/a
11:08 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14

n/a
24:08

11:13 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 24:13


